kingfisher.com.au
OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS
TEST APPLICATIONS
✓ Optical connector end face inspection in the field
 or laboratory.
FEATUrES
✓ Integrated eye safety filter
✓ Dual-illumination includes both coaxial

LR44 Batteries 3
2.5 mm universal connector adaptor (OPT665) 1
OrDErING INFOrMATION
Description P/N
Option, Scope Coupling Converter OPT664
Option, Scope Adaptor 2.5 mm Universal OPT665
Option, Scope Adaptor 2.5mm APC Universal + OPT664 OPT666A
Option, Scope Adaptor SC-APC + OPT664 OPT667A
Option, Scope Adaptor E2000-APC + OPT664 OPT668A
Option, Scope Adaptor 1.25 mm Universal OPT669
Option, Scope Adaptor 1.25 mm APC Universal + OPT664 OPT670A
Option, Scope Adaptor LC-APC, + OPT664 OPT671A
Option, Scope Adaptor LC Duplex & Simplex OPT672
Option, Scope Adaptor MTRJ OPT673
Option, Scope Adaptor OptiTap-APC + OPT664 OPT674A
OPTIONAL CONNECTOr ADAPTOrS
Technical data is subject to change without notice as part of our program of continuous improvements.
Dimensions 184.4 mm (L) x 49.3 mm (W) 7.3” x 1.9”
Weight 0.21 kg / 0.47 lb.